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84,9% ЗАРЕГИСТРИРОВАНО
ДОМЕНОВ В РОССИИ

2,9 ДОМЕНА В СРЕДНЕМ
У АДМИНИСТРАТОРА

АДМИНИСТРАТОРОВ
ИМЕЮТ БОЛЕЕ  2 ДОМЕНОВ248 405

2 047 247АДМИНИСТРАТОРОВ

151 АККРЕДИТОВАННЫЙ
РЕГИСТРАТОР

География
доменов

Регистраторы

РАЗМЕЩЕН САЙТ

ВЕБ-ПРИЛОЖЕНИЕ,
ОДНОСТРАНИЧНЫЙ САЙТ

ТОЛЬКО ПОЧТА

РЕДИРЕКТ

ПАРКОВКА17,2%

4,0%

16,3%

31,3%

31,2%

+0,20%

Администраторы

2025СЕНТЯБРЬ

ДИНАМИКА
ДОМЕНА

ДЕЛЕГИРОВАНО96,8%

НОВЫЙ ДОМЕН
ЗА МЕСЯЦ147 601

НОВЫХ ДОМЕНОВ
В СРЕДНЕМ ЗА ДЕНЬ4 920

ЗАЩИЩЕНЫ
DNSSEC8 716

ДОМЕНА
В ЗОНЕ .RU5 974 563

Доменные имена

Цели
использования

сайтов


